DOOR COLLECTION CHARGES 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 0.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 33.86

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 11.29

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 50.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 266.00

GST  (SGST 6% + CGST 6%) 31.92

Grand Total 298.00
Rupees : Two Hundred Ninety Eight Only

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

BANGALURU HUB (BLHB)

CHENNAI T.NAGAR (CHTN)

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

INVOICE NO. BG25I06839 VALUE 24005.51

E-Waybill No 101987719135

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :